

(((H24000001689 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : VENERABLE CORPORATE AND TRUST SERVICES, LLC

Account Number : I20210000107 Phone : (813)284-4727 Fax Number : (813)436-8460

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

notices@venerable.law Email Address:__

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN RK REAL ESTATE TAMPA LLC

Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

T. LEMIEUX JAN 04 2024

50

H24000001689 3

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
	RK REAL	ESTATE TAMPA LLC				
SUBJE	ECT:					
		Name of Lin	nted Liability Company			
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		JASON SAMPSON				
			Name of Person			
		Venerable Corporate and	Trust Services, LLC			
			Firm/Company			
		301 West Platt Street, No.	657			
			Address			
		Tumpa FL 33606				
			City/State and Zip Code			
		jsampson@venerable.faw	to be used for future annual report notification	ation)		
For for	ther information c	concerning this matter, please o	·	atton		
		meeting in maner, preme				
Jason Sampson			at ()			
	Name o	d' Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for th	he following amount:				
≘ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S50.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address Registration	Section	Street Address: Registration Secti			
	Division of C P.O. Box 632		•	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		
	Tallahassee,		2415 N. Monroe S Tallahassee, FL 3	Street, Suite 810		

company has been notified in writing of this change.

To:

Jason Sampson
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

H24000001689 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

		ords.)		
oility Company	were filed on		8	ınd assigned
ving:				
he limited liab	ility company here:			
ds "Limited Liabi	lity Campuny." the designation "L	LC" or L	he abbrevia	tion "L.L.C."
hle	301 West Platt Street			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				_
<u>ADDIGEOU</u>	Tampa FL 33606			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
<u>QN)</u>				
here:				
201 W DI ATT	CT NO GET	·		
				. *
Tampa			33606	000
	Cny		Zı	Code,
gistered Agent:				- دی
	ving: the limited liab ds "Limited Liabi ble: [ADDRESS] ON] gistered office: here: VENERABLE 301 W PLATT	wing: the limited liability company here: ds "Limited Liability Cumpany." the designation "Liability Cumpany." The desig	wing: the limited liability company here: ds "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the liability Company. Tampa FL 33606 301 West Platt Street No. 657 Tampa FL 33606 gistered office address on our records, enter the liability Company. VENERABLE CORPORATE AND TRUST SERVICE STATE STATE AND TRUST SERVICE STATE STAT	wing: the limited liability company here: ds "Limited Liability Cumpany." the designation "LLC" or the abbrevia ble: No. 657 Tampa FL 33606 301 West Platt Street No. 657 Tampa FL 33606 gistered office address on our records, enter the name of there: VENERABLE CORPORATE AND TRUST SERVICES,LLC 301 W PLATT ST NO. 657 Enter Fiorida street address Tampa Florida 33606

2024-01-03 18:39:17 GMT

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

To:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	SHROFF, RICHA B	2223 RISING CREEK CT	
			🗆 🗆 Add
		DUNEDIN, FL 34698	_
			TiChange
MGR	SHROFF, BRIJESH J	2223 RISING CREEK CT	
	<u></u>		□Add
		DUNEDIN, FL 34698	
			Remove
			□Change
MBR	AMBA HOLDINGS, LLC	30 N Gould St Ste R	\to change
		Sheridan, WY 82801	
			□Remove
			Cnange
			□Add
			DRemove
			— Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			C.nange
			🗀 Remove
			□ en
			□Change

To:

		· .	
			
		·•··	<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			·
			
			
	 		
			<u> </u>
		- · · ·	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ust be specific and cannot be phor block does not meet the applic	to date of filing or more than 20 days after the able statutory filing requirements, this	Hing) Pursuant to 605,9207 (3)(I
the record specifies a delayed effect scord is filed	ive date, but not an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
January 3 Dated	, 2024	<u> </u>	

Typed or printed name of signee